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3119
3114
3105
3125

3112
3106
3120
3110
3127
3111
3113
3123
3115
3126
3116
3121
3118
3117
3122
3108
3098
3109
3097
3124
3107

894
759

813
892
780
893
777
812
811
762
778
773
772
668
776
814

Helene
Johanna
Anneli
Pia

Bjorn
Jon
Markus
Fredrik
Emanuel
Zlatan
Omer
Hampus
Leif
Bjorn
Tommy
Magnus
Jan-Erik
Mats
Nanne
Lars
Christofer
Soren
Lasse
Magnus
Lennart
Per

Isabellah
Sofia
Jeanette
Lisa

Peter
Anton
Mattias
Christer
Mattis
Henrik
Robert
Viktor
Tony
Ted
Viktor
Dan-Ake
Joakim
Jesper

Efternamn

Klubb

Maraton — Kvinnor

Ohlsson
Junhav
Hellstrém
Frisén

Maraton — Man

Martinsson
Abrahamsson
Ahrman
Bernhardsson
Olsson
Basic

Dzafo
Otterborg
Karlsson
Bylund
Oskarsson
Kristiansson
Ullstrém
Tolfsson
Backman
Daun
Pettersson
Remar
Jutemar
Frisén
Skoog
Carlsson

Lerum Friidrott

Friskis&Svettis Vanersborg

IF Hagen

Stromstad LK
VAIK

STROMSTAD LOPARKLUBB

VAIK

GKN Aerospace FF
Nobina

OK Skogsvargarna

Team Ultrasweden
Solvikingarna

IF Hagen

LK TV88
Boras Loparklubb
Team Ultrasweden

Boras Loparklubb

Boras Loparklubb
Boras Loparklubb

Stenungsunds OK
Mariestads AlF

Halvmaraton — Kvinnor

Andersson
Johansson
Svensson
Wiberg

Hasselby SK
Trollhdttans IF Friidrott
VarjeSteg Loparklubb
Lycke

Halvmaraton — Méan

Gross
Saba
Karlsson
Lindgren
Gottlow

Andreasson Hallstensson

Wikblad
Johansson
Grunander
Fransson
Gahnstrom
Johansson
Wiesner
Isaksson

Trollhattans IF Friidrott
Trollhattans IF Friidrott
IF Gota

Trollhattan if fridrot
TIF Friidrott

TIF

Uddevalla SK
Trollhattans IF Friidrott
Trollhattans IF
VANERSBORGS AIK
Vanersborg AIK
Trollhattans IF Friidrott

Resultat

03:39:31
03:53:14
04:52:20
05:29:11

02:55:48
03:36:10
03:36:25
03:39:30
03:43:45
03:51:17
03:53:14
03:57:57
04:04:49
04:12:36
04:14:33
04:17:30
04:28:36
04:36:10
04:39:59
04:57:48
05:16:22
05:16:30
05:26:18
05:29:11
05:34:31
DNS

01:25:19

01:47:16
DNS
DNS

01:16:11
01:23:44
01:25:07
01:25:39
01:29:36
01:30:04
01:32:43
01:34:15
01:40:05
01:42:16
01:44:00
01:44:47
01:49:01
01:52:46
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20
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774
816
815
775
891
895

1057
1090
1055
1056

1088
1058
1059
1089
1087

Magnus
Pierre
Lars-Ake
Christer
Johannes
Dan
Roger

Wilma
Andrea
Rebecca
Caroline

John
Mikko
Peter
Leif
Peeter

Kallgard Videll

Karlsson
Johansson
Blomster
Gottlow
Jarl
Buhrman

Karlsson

Franzén Wallberg

Kaiser
Falck

Kindslatt
Harma

Strémberg

Johansson

Voigemast

TROLLHATTANS IF FRIIDROTT
SOLVIKINGARNA

Hafrestroms IF
GKN Aerospace
10 km — Kvinnor
IF Gota
IF Gota Karlstad

Velanda running
10 km — Man
Uddevalla SK

Trollhattans IF Friidrott
LK TV88
PV-57

01:53:23
01:53:46
01:54:06
02:13:33
02:29:20
02:52:30
DNS

00:41:21
00:47:53
00:54:55
00:54:59

00:37:13
00:51:13
00:56:25
01:05:51
01:27:21
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